www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.

5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

Melissa Lavigne / Mr Chill Ice
Box 97

Blackfoot
gadkema@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Youth Ventura Soft Knit Jogger 222699

1 Youth Dri-Power® Core Performance
Tee 629X2B

1 Youth Three-Season Fleece Full Zip
Hoodie 6900

1 Youth All-Day Core Basics Fleece Crew
Midweight
Youth/ Adult Octane Shorts

1 Russel Dri-Power® Fleece Hoodie
995HBB

1 Youth Banner Hoodie 2 tone
Small
Medium
Large

1 Score - Youth Track Pant

Triumph - Youth Track Jacket

Quote Number

Quote Date

Total
Rate/Price Adjust
$65.00 0%
$26.00 0%
$75.00 0%
$40.00 0%
$20.00 0%
$45.00 0%
$53.00 0%
$45.00 0%
$65.00 0.00%
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Quote

1552

October 1, 2024

$455.70

Sub Total

$65.00
$26.00

$75.00
$40.00

$20.00
$45.00

$53.00

$45.00
$65.00
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Quote

www.pearmedia.ca
Sub Total $434.00
GST #775979693 $21.70
Total $455.70
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Quote

www.pearmedia.ca

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.
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