

From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street Lloydminster, AB

T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Quote Number	1552
Quote Date	October 1, 2024
Total	\$455.70

To:

Melissa Lavigne / Mr Chill Ice Box 97 Blackfoot gadkema@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Youth Ventura Soft Knit Jogger 222699	\$65.00	0%	\$65.00
1	Youth Dri-Power® Core Performance Tee 629X2B	\$26.00	0%	\$26.00
1	Youth Three-Season Fleece Full Zip Hoodie 6900	\$75.00	0%	\$75.00
1	Youth All-Day Core Basics Fleece Crew Midweight	\$40.00	0%	\$40.00
1	Youth/ Adult Octane Shorts	\$20.00	0%	\$20.00
1	Russel Dri-Power® Fleece Hoodie 995HBB	\$45.00	0%	\$45.00
1	Youth Banner Hoodie 2 tone Small Medium Large	\$53.00	0%	\$53.00
1	Score - Youth Track Pant	\$45.00	0%	\$45.00
1	Triumph - Youth Track Jacket	\$65.00	0.00%	\$65.00

Quote



Total	\$455.70
GST #775979693	\$21.70
Sub Total	\$434.00



This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.